

State of South Carolina Fiscal Year Spending Report

This form is designed to collect the information required by South Carolina in accordance with Proviso 117-21 of the appropriations act of 2022 and Executive Order 2022
19. This form must be submitted to the state agency that is providing the contribution for the designated organization. The state agency providing the contribution should use this form to collect fiscal year spending information from the designated organization.

		Contribution Information
Amount	State Agency Providing the Contribution	Earmark name
\$15,000.00	P280 - Department of Parks, Recreation, and Tourism	Pavilion Improvements

1931 5	Organization Information	1000
Entity Name	Town of Greeleyville	
Address	3 Toby Place	
City/State/Zip	Greeleyville, SC 29056	
Entity Type	Municipality	

	Organization Contact Information	
Contact Name	Carlether Nesmith	
Pasition/Title	Grants Administrator	
Telephone	843-372-4248	

Accoun	iting of how th	e funds have bee	The same and the s			WIND TO
				ditures		
Description	Budget		Fiscal Year 2024	Fiscal Year 2025	Total	Balance
stallation of cameras to improve surveillance	\$4,000.00	52,123.72			52,123 72	\$1,876.
utter-downspouts not installed (Completion of needed landscaping instead	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,320.00		\$2,320.00	\$180.0
stallation of retractable awnings on both sides of the stage to divert water	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	\$12,322.80		\$12,322.80	\$5,322.8
archase of additional tables and chairs	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	50.00		\$0.00	\$1,500.0
					\$0.00	\$0.0
					\$0.00	\$0.0
					50.00	\$0,0
					50.00	\$0.0
	(- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				\$0.00	\$0.0
					50.00	50.0
					\$0.00	50.0
					\$0.00	\$0.
					\$0.00	\$0.0
					50.00	\$0.0
Grand Total	\$15,000.00	52,123.72	514,642.80	\$0.00	\$16,766.52	
Grand Total	313,000.00	32,123.72	\$14,642.50	50.00	510,766.52	-51,766.
Project is underwayX Project is complete, funds are ex	xhausted		Project completion	date	31-Dec-23	
Project yet to be started Estimated start date		-	Estimated complet	ion date		
Please provide a detailed spending summary, goals that were ac		nd how the expe enation.	nses benefit the p	ublic. If project is ye	t to be started, pr	ovide an
he Town completed implementation of the project and has gurchased and tunned our objective of mproving surveillance and safety at the facility. In	installed the gro addition the Tov colity's appearan	posed cameras at a vir contracted with co- Affordable Aw	ncon of \$1,373.72 f Affordable Landsca	or the equipment and S as & Hrigation, U.C. in it of the right and left lide	i752 (or the installa re amount of \$2,42	ition Which h
he Town completed implementation of the project and has gurchased and tained our objective of improving surveillance and safety at the facility. In a area surrounding the Pavilion with mulch and plannings to improve the fa The proposed additional tables and cf	installed the gro- addition the Tox colity's appearan tairs were not po	posed tameras at a vir contracted with ce Affordable Awarschased. The Island	e ent of \$1.371.72 f Affordable Landsca ung Systems (ratalle project expenditur	or the equipment and 5 to 8 Irrigation, U.C. in the high and left lide d the right and left lide e was \$16,766 \$2	i750 for the installin re amount of \$2,42 awnings for a cost	nton which ha 9 to lands op of \$12,322 &
The Town completed implementation of the project and has purchased and attended our objective of improving surveillance and safety at the facility. In the area surrounding the Pavilson with mulch and plannings to improve the facility of the proposed additional tables and cf. The proposed additional tables and cf. The organization satisfies that the funds have been expended in	installed the gro- addition the Tox colity's appearan tairs were not po	posed tameras at a vir contracted with ce Affordable Awarschased. The Island	e ent of \$1.371.72 f Affordable Landsca ung Systems (ratalle project expenditur	or the equipment and 5 to 8 Irrigation, U.C. in the high and left lide d the right and left lide e was \$16,766 \$2	i750 for the installin re amount of \$2,42 awnings for a cost	nton which ha 9 to land copin of \$12,322 &